3" Grade Girls
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Hannah Hintz
Saylor Greff
Anna Martian
Kambree Roth
Sophia Freidt
Scelia Maneze
Siri Nesot

Jade Roloff
Chloe Buechler

. Becca Cowanc

. Kinzie Racine

. Claire Seidling

. Sidney Clark

. Sophia

. BriAnna Beston

. Rawling Borseth

. Eden Reinhart

. Emmaria Cullinah

. Priscilla Taken Alive
. Sandra Flying Horse
. Jaylyn One Feather
. Johnessa E.P.

. Mya Vallejo

. Ariana Laib

. Anushua

. Fiona Addison

. Kailai

. Cemya QuickBear

. Tehyee Silk

30.

Santana Durgin

3R Grade Boys
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Landon Brown
Abel Obering
Macully Jorgenson
Miles Hanson

BPRD Cross Country Results

Solheim
Solheim

Home School

Centennial

Home School

Moses
Centennial
Solheim
Moses
Grimsrud
Solheim

Home School

Solheim
Centennial
Will-Moore
Sunrise 3
Centennial
Rita Murphy
Miller

TJES

Little Eagle
Little Eagle
Sunrise
Lincoln
Centennial
Lincoln
Moses
TJES
Moses
TJES

Solheim
Murphy
Northridge
Solheim

Cottonwood

9/3/2019

3.21.76
3.22.28
3.40.81
3.44.38
3.52.36
3.54.19
3.55.60
3.56.57
3.57.22
3.58.20
4.02.06
4.04.85
4.05.45
4.06.14
4.07.65
4.09.26
4.17.58
4.18.88
4.21.34
4.27.16
4.51.22
4.55.94
4.58.02
5.14.35
5.26.46
5.28.17
5.34.92
5.36.87
5.38.49
5.46.26

3.15.73
3.20.94
3.22.95
3.24.86



Crew Schmidt
Braydon Herr
Turner Wynveen
Liam Frey
Hayden Hanzal

. Silas Skalicky

. Hudson Ness

. Teddy Andrist

. Deakyn Koch

. Cyrus Cayawen

. lan Herzog

. Weston Halvorson
. Micah Leftwich

. Justin Foster

. Landyn Johnson

. Cooper Christensen
. Henley Astle

. Braden Maier

. Chase Tescher

. Nathanial Fine

. Oliver Peltz

. Tanner Glass

. Bayze Helgeson

. Kayden S.

. Kade Lambert

. Xavier Yellow Bird
. Gavin Szklarski

4" Grade Girls

WoOoNDURWNR

e
U D WN R O

Tatum Gietzen
Macy Rooney
Mychua

Zaiya Cullinan
Avery Heid
Kiara Vagel
Misty Richards
Cadence Roach
Kylee Vallejo

. Priseis Hale

. Emma

. Liberty Orn

. Nora Nairm

. Felicity Jochim
. Alaina Miller

Solheim
Sunrise
Solheim
Centennial
Sunrise
Pioneer
Solheim
Centennial
Centennial

Highland Acres

Sunrise
Sunrise
Solheim
Little Eagle
Sunrise
Solheim
Liberty
Centennial
Solheim
Centennial
Will-Moore
Sunrise
Centennial
TJES
Sunrise
Sunrise
Murphy

Solheim
Centennial
Little Eagle
Murphy
Solheim
Will-Moore
Moses

Lewis & Clark

Sunrise
Miller
Moses
Centennial
Roosevelt
Prairie Rose
Sunrise

3.26.91
3.36.02
3.37.72
3.43.89
3.44.63
3.45.79
3.46.45
3.48.57
3.51.48
3.52.38
3.55.89
3.58.48
4.00.61
4.02.25
4.03.31
4.04.17
4.09.68
4.11.93
4.12.37
4.26.40
4.28.99
4.30.23
5.14.75
5.20.36
5.30.57
5.35.13
5.50.68

3.23.83
3.28.83
3.32.15
3.37.82
3.39.12
3.43.08
3.47.68
3.48.89
3.51.73
3.53.09
3.55.81
3.56.67
4.00.31
4.01.21
4.02.23



16. Julia Everson Centennial 4.04.83

17. Jayde Boneo Centennial 4.05.45
18. Samantha Theurer Sunrise 4.09.46
19. Alaina Stramer Northridge 4.13.02
20. Madison Morey Solheim 4.13.60
21. Jaya Martian Home School 4.15.98
22. Brooklyn Baumgartner Solheim 4.17.30
23. Megan Zins Pioneer 4.18.89
24. Kara Frank Miller 4.19.51
25. Camia TJES 4.28.74
26. Riley Clark Solheim 4.29.43
27. Anja Leftwich Solheim 4.31.38
28. Chloe Frase Lincoln 4.35.24
29. Kalela Moses 4.37.94
30. Brianna Erp Sunrise 4.41.94

4™ Grade Boys

1. Kaden Molenda Solheim 3.02.83
2. Haydin Uses Arrow Little Eagle 3.07.57
3. Joshua Miller Home School 3.08.24
4. Isaac Miller Home School 3.11.15
5. Khalig Austin Centennial 3.15.11
6. JJ Eastgate Centennial 3.20.10
7. Camden Hase Sunrise 3.22.75
8. Gavin Petersen Centenial 3.24.33
9. Noah Burke Murphy 3.26.29
10. Sontes Eagle Little Eagle 3.27.57
11. Nic Koster Liberty 3.31.06
12. Brendan Jorgenson Home School 3.31.66
13. Cooper Eberle Solheim 3.35.30
14. Camden Layawen Highland Acres 3.35.65
15. Nation Running Bear Little Eagle 3.35.99
16. McKale A Moses 3.42.64
17. Cole Hagen Solheim 3.48.73
18. Quinn Neset Centennial 3.52.75
19. Canaan Batts Centennial 3.55.02
20. Trevor Heid Sunrise 4.03.33
21. Logan Teske Liberty 4.32.05
22. Hutchinson Hager Solheim 4.36.66
23. Will Maxon Solheim 4.41.46
24. Robert Smith TJES 5.56.46
25. Nathan Hale Miller 6.02.62
26. Jason Waln TJES 6.03.33
27. Jonathan E. Pioneer 6.04.15



5th Grade Girls
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Olivia Klimpel
Hayden Chathams
Alicia

Hadley A.

Michael

Makenna Woeste
Grace Neumann
Brissa M.

Journey

. Reagan Roth

. Sophia Koch

. Kyla Jorgenson

. Youjunior

. Teagan Jorgenson
. Aubrey Vatnsdal
. Brianna Dykema
. Brynn Currie

. Emily Nagel

. Athena White Elk
. Eleni Kramer

5% Grade Boys
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Rocco Brannan
Blaze Miller
Tucker Brown
River Vandenburg
Zach Tschosik
Charlie Eastgate
Levi Miskawski
Kevin Schill
Easton Richardson

. Mark Seidling

. Carson Huber

. RylanL

. Tyler Glass

. Becken Welle

. Koby Wolbaum
. Dan Miller

. Jack Pfliger

. Kian Frey

. Noah R.H

Centennial
Solheim
Moses
Liberty
Little Eagle
Miller
Prairie Rose
Little Eagle
Moses
Centennial
Will-Moore
Liberty
Moses
Solheim
Solheim
Murphy
Solheim
Prairie Rose
TJES
Centennial

Sunrise
Sunrise
Prairie Rose
Grimsrud
Solheim
Centennial

Home School

Liberty
Moses

Home School

Murphy
Liberty
Sunrise
Solheim
St. Anne’s
Moses
Centennial
Centennial
TJES

3.21.95
3.24.70
3.25.32
3.25.93
3.36.07
3.41.14
3.41.87
3.44.84
3.46.07
3.46.50
3.47.54
3.50.24
3.50.42
3.54.17
3.55.70
3.57.62
4.10.78
4.28.30
4.29.91
4.41.07

2.52.76
3.17.28
3.18.21
3.26.73
3.31.60
3.34.46
3.37.00
3.40.01
3.41.23
3.44.38
3.51.40
3.55.28
3.55.92
3.57.20
4.09.86
4.18.83
4.29.91
4.41.70
4.45.53



20. Ronan Roosevelt 4.53.04
21. Wayne Bradley TJES 7.00.58



